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The menu of Waba Grill from San Fernando contains about 65 different dishes and drinks. On average you
pay about $13.1 for a dish / drink.
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Non Alcoholic Drinks

BOTTLED WATER

Vegetarian

TOFU VEGGIE BOWL

Japanese Specialties

MISO SOUP

Family Meals

CHICKEN FAMILY MEAL

Meal Deals
VEGGIE BOWL

Hot Star Rice Bowls
CHICKEN STEAK BOWL

Lunch Bowls
SWEET SPICY CHICKEN BOWL

Vegan Options

TOFU PLATE

Fried Foods

SHRIMP PLATE

Bowl With Veggies

CHICKEN STEAK VEGGIE BOWL

Uncategorized

20 DUMPLINGS

$3.1

$12.2

$2.7

$32.1

$9.0

$11.9

$10.9

$14.7

$17.9

$13.2

$14.6

Salads

SIGNATURE HOUSE
SIDE SALAD

Main Courses

CHICKEN PLATE
SALMON PLATE

Side Orders

SIDE BROWN RICE
SIDE WHITE RICE

Soft Drinks

PEPSI
APPLE JUICE

Bowls

CHICKEN BOWL
STEAK BOWL

Rice Bowls

TOFU BOWL
PLANTSPIRED STEAK BOWL

Poke Bowl

SALMON BOWL
SHRIMP BOWL

Beverages

DIET PEPSI

ALOE VERA PREMIUM DRINK
BUBLY LIME

$4.7

$14.7
$17.9

$4.3
$4.3

$3.2
$3.2

$10.9
$12.2

$10.9
$14.1

$14.1
$14.1

$3.2
$3.2
$3.6
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Plates Popular Items
SWEET SPICY CHICKEN PLATE ~ $14.7 CHICKEN VEGGIE BOWL $12.2
PLANTSPIRED STEAK PLATE $17.9 SIDE SPICY WABA SAUCE $0.4
STEAK PLATE $16.0 SIDE WONTON STRIPS $0.9
CHICKEN STEAK PLATE $15.7 SIDE GARLIC SERRANO SAUCE  $0.4
5 DUMPLINGS $3.8
Rice Veggie Bowls 10 DUMPLINGS $7.4
g SALMON VEGGIE $15.4 STEAK VEGGIE BOWL $13.4
BOWL
SHRIMP VEGGIE BOWL $15.4 Side Dishes
SWEET SPICY

SPICY ASIAN SALAD

CHICKEN VEGGIE $12.2

BOWL & SIDE OF STEAK $7.4
PLANTSPIRED STEAK VEGGIE $15.4 SIDE OF CHICKEN $6.3
BOWL

SIDE OF SALMON $9.3

Drinks SIDE OF WHITE MEAT CHICKEN $7.2
PURE LEAF TEA RASPBERRY $3.6 SIDE OF TOFU $6.3
PURE LEAF TEA UNSWEETENED  $3.6 SIDE OF SHRIMP $3.1
SOLE LEMONADE 536 SIDE EDAMAME KIMCHI $2.7
GATORADE COOL BLUE $3.6 HALF-OCADO $2.6
GATORADE FRUIT PUNCH $3.6
Family Meal
RIB-EYE STEAK FAMILY MEAL $45.0
TOFU FAMILY MEAL $32.1
PLANTSPIRED STEAK FAMILY
VIEAL $48.8
SWEET AND SPICY CHICKEN $32.1
FAMILY MEAL :
WHITE MEAT CHICKEN FAMILY $35.7
MEAL '

WHITE MEAT CHICKEN RIB-EYE
STEAK FAMILY MEAL

CHICKEN RIB-EYE STEAK FAMILY
MEAL

$40.3

$38.5
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SIDE OF PLANTSPIRED STEAK $9.3

Waba Grill

12960 Foothill Blvd, San Opening Hours:

Fernando, United States Monday 10:00-21:30
Tuesday 10:00-21:30
Wednesday 10:00-21:30
Thursday 10:00-21:30
Friday 10:00-21:30

Made with Menu Saturday 11:00-21:30
Sunday 11:00-21:00
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