

https://menuweb.menu 12960 Foothill Blvd, San Fernando, United States (+1)8188381000

Non Alcoholic Drinks		Salads	
BOTTLED WATER	\$3.1	SIGNATURE HOUSE	
Vegetarian		SIDE SALAD	\$4.7
TOFU VEGGIE BOWL	\$12.2	Main Courses	
		CHICKEN PLATE	\$14.7
Japanese Specialties		SALMON PLATE	\$17.9
MISO SOUP	\$2.7		
Familia Marala		Side Orders	
Family Meals		SIDE BROWN RICE	\$4.3
CHICKEN FAMILY MEAL	\$32.1	SIDE WHITE RICE	\$4.3
Meal Deals		Soft Drinks	
VEGGIE BOWL	\$9.0	PEPSI	\$3.2
Hot Star Rice Bowls		APPLE JUICE	\$3.2
CHICKEN STEAK BOWL	\$11.9	Bowls	
		CHICKEN BOWL	\$10.9
Lunch Bowls		STEAK BOWL	\$12.2
SWEET SPICY CHICKEN BOWL	\$10.9		
Manan Ontions		Rice Bowls	
Vegan Options		TOFU BOWL	\$10.9
TOFU PLATE	\$14.7	PLANTSPIRED STEAK BOWL	\$14.1
Fried Foods		Poke Bowl	
SHRIMP PLATE	\$17.9	SALMON BOWL	\$14.1
Bowl With Veggies		SHRIMP BOWL	\$14.1
CHICKEN STEAK VEGGIE BOWL	\$13.2	Beverages	
		DIET PEPSI	\$3.2
Uncategorized		ALOE VERA PREMIUM DRINK	\$3.2
	\$14.6		



Plates			Popular Items	
SWEET SP	ICY CHICKEN PLATE	\$14.7	CHICKEN VEGGIE BOWL	
PLANTSPII	RED STEAK PLATE	\$17.9	SIDE SPICY WABA SAUCE	\$0.4
STEAK PLA	ATE	\$16.0	SIDE WONTON STRIPS	\$0.9
CHICKEN S	STEAK PLATE	\$15.7	SIDE GARLIC SERRANO SAUCE	\$0.4
			5 DUMPLINGS	\$3.8
Rice Vo	eggie Bowls		10 DUMPLINGS	\$7.4
	SALMON VEGGIE BOWL	\$15.4	STEAK VEGGIE BOWL	\$13.4
	SHRIMP VEGGIE BOWL	\$15.4	Side Dishes	
	SWEET SPICY CHICKEN VEGGIE	\$12.2	SPICY ASIAN SALAD	
	BOWL	VILIE	SIDE OF STEAK	\$7.4
PLANTSPII BOWL	RED STEAK VEGGIE	\$15.4	SIDE OF CHICKEN	\$6.3
BOWL			SIDE OF SALMON	\$9.3
Drinks			SIDE OF WHITE MEAT CHICKEN	\$7.2
PURE LEA	F TEA RASPBERRY	\$3.6	SIDE OF TOFU	\$6.3
PURE LEA	F TEA UNSWEETENED	\$3.6	SIDE OF SHRIMP	\$3.1
DOLE LEM	ONADE	\$3.6	SIDE EDAMAME KIMCHI	\$2.7
GATORADI	E COOL BLUE	\$3.6	HALF-OCADO	\$2.6
GATORADI	E FRUIT PUNCH	\$3.6		
Family	Meal			
RIB-EYE S	TEAK FAMILY MEAL	\$45.0		
TOFU FAM	ILY MEAL	\$32.1		
PLANTSPII MEAL	RED STEAK FAMILY	\$48.8		
SWEET AN FAMILY ME	D SPICY CHICKEN	\$32.1		
WHITE MEAL	AT CHICKEN FAMILY	\$35.7		
WHITE MEA	AT CHICKEN RIB-EYE MILY MEAL	\$40.3		
CHICKEN F	RIB-EYE STEAK FAMILY	\$38.5		



SIDE OF PLANTSPIRED STEAK

\$9.3

Waba Grill

12960 Foothill Blvd, San Fernando, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 10:00-21:30 Tuesday 10:00-21:30 Wednesday 10:00-21:30 Thursday 10:00-21:30 Friday 10:00-21:30 Saturday 11:00-21:30 Sunday 11:00-21:00